MERWESTEIN
o

Merwestein Zwemgala 2012

Nieuwegein, 13 en 14 oktober 2012

FAR

19 7

Programmanr. 34
14-10-2012 - 11:07

Heren, 200m rugslag

Junioren 1 en ouder
Resultaten

rang naam

Junioren1en 2

1. Thijs Molendijk

2. Olivier Jans

3. Tyrese Wilson

4. Menno Bas
50/100m*

5. Takumi Takaku
50m*

6. Joost Paardekooper

7. lvar Oldenhof

NG Joost Schepers

Junioren 3 en 4

1. Ruben van Leeuwen
2. Lars van der Velden
3. Joris Diepeveen
4. Thomas Zielhorst
5. Ivar de Jong
6. Arie van der Vlist
7. Martin Wenderich
8. Duncan de Vos
9. Rick Paardekooper
10. Jelle Schouten
100m*
11. Joshua Verkuil
100m*
12. Martijn Landzaat

Jeugdlen?2

1. Marco Uppelschoten

2. Jurian Beukers

3. Mike van Herk

4. Lukas Schmidt

5. Maurits van Leeuwen
50m*

Senioren 1 en ouder

1. Arjan Knipping

2. Jorrick Druyven

3. Thomas Rietveld

4. Bob Valentijn
100m*

vereniging

VZC E&P

De Fuut

De Fuut
Zwemclub Zeist

Racing Club

VZC E&P
De Dolfijn
De Meer

VZC E&P

DAW

De Dolfijn

De Biesboschzwemmers
De Dolfijn

De Meer

Aquapoldro

Aquarijn

VZC E&P

GoSwim

Aquarijn

De Meer

De Houtrib

\WAVY4
EIFFELswimmersPSV

De Biesboschzwemmers
1JZPC

EIFFELswimmersPSV
DAW

TRB-RES

Zwemclub Zeist

inschrijftijd

2:34.59 199900477
2:40.88 200001815

NT 200000223
2:58.33 199902947

NT 200004679

2:57.89 199900197
3:03.22 200000081
2:40.83 199901017

2:17.48 199704803
2:23.76 199800175
2:17.36 199700941
2:17.81 199702135
2:24.44 199700869
2:23.44 199804945
2:39.64 199700961
2:35.89 199703177
2:42.33 199701321
2:47.61 199703969

2:52.21 199700859

3:14.26 199804863

2:09.07 199500375
2:10.92 199501327
2:12.07 199601007
2:30.39 199600145
3:04.12 199603817

2:15.42 199401667
2:10.68 199400507
2:25.22 199401803
3:12.76 198603885

tijd

2:30.03
2:38.25
2:41.13
2:58.28

2:59.96

3:00.00
3:02.22

2:15.37
2:15.90
2:17.20
2:17.52
2:19.44 *
2:20.00
2:30.22
2:33.19
2:42.11
2:47.77

2:48.92

3:01.31

2:08.69
2:09.66
2:12.25
2:33.90
2:56.87

2:11.10
2:12.28
2:26.57
3:27.25

50m

35.93
37.64
38.27
41.72

40.99

42.24
43.18

31.94
31.95
32.67
31.48
33.52
33.41
34.68
35.60
37.92
39.85

37.41

44.42

30.73
30.95
31.53
35.96
39.37

30.40
30.76
33.60
50.25

1:15.12 1:53.30
1:18.65 1:59.72
1:18.94 2:00.70
1:26.96 2:13.52

1:27.12 2:14.51

1:27.01 2:14.89
1:29.60 2:16.29

1:06.61 1:41.38
1:06.07 1:41.15
1:07.09 1:42.20
1:05.33 1:41.05
1:08.57 1:44.32
1:09.41 1:45.13
1:13.01 1:52.42
1:14.67 1:54.45
1:18.51 2:00.48
1:23.41 2:08.81

1:21.40 2:06.90

1:30.27 2:16.66

1:04.09 1:37.33
1:04.30 1:37.39
1:04.80 1:39.04
1:15.65 1:55.44
1:24.17 2:11.16

1:03.82 1:37.74
1:04.25 1:38.74
1:09.96 1:48.38
1:43.47 2:36.50

100m 150m 200m

2:30.03
2:38.25
2:41.13
2:58.28

2:59.96

3:00.00
3:02.22

2:15.37
2:15.90
2:17.20
2:17.52
2:19.44
2:20.00
2:30.22
2:33.19
2:42.11
2:47.77

2:48.92

3:01.31

2:08.69
2:09.66
2:12.25
2:33.90
2:56.87

2:11.10
2:12.28
2:26.57
3:27.25
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